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Louisiana State Board of Social Work Examiners 
Meeting Agenda 

Friday, September 10, 2010 
9:00 a.m. 

18550 Highland Road, Suite B 
Baton Rouge, Louisiana 

 
• Call to Order (Chairman)  
• Roll Call (Secretary) 

 
1. Public Comments 
2. Agenda 
3. Minutes of the board meeting held September 10, 2010 
4. Correspondence 

a. Mary McNeal, LCSW 
b. Valerie Lovely, GSW 
c. Gretchen Roy, LCSW 
d. Renee Lonero, GSW 
e. Jacqueline Shellington, LCSW 
f. Carmen Weisner, LCSW, Executive Director NASW-LA – letter to Office of Workers’ 

Compensation Administration 
5. Presentation of Consent Agreement and Order #2010-115 for Kenya Lavergne, GSW 
6. Compliance Hearing 

a. Cheryl Dupre, MSW -10:00 a.m. 
b. Kelanda Riley, MSW-10:30 a.m. 
c. Jennifer Michel, MSW-11:00 a.m. 

7. Board/Staff Issues 
a. Ethics/BACS Training Provided by the Board 
b. Reduction in fees charged by the Board 
c. ASWB Annual Fall Conference 
d. ASWB – changes to the Advanced Generalist exam 
e. SCR 100  

8. Consent Agreement & Order –Working without a credential 
a. Mary Faust 
b. Roshonda Myles, MSW 
c. Erica French, RSW 

9. Financial 
a. Financial Statement for the month ending May 31, 2010 
b. Financial Statement for the month ending June 30, 2010 
c. Financial Report for the fiscal year ending June 30, 2010 prepared by Mike Glover, 

A.P.A.C. 
10. Executive Session 

a. Conference Call with S. Rudd, IPP Manager – 4:00 p.m. 
b. Monitoring Reports 
c. New Complaints 

2011-16 
2011-17 

d. Pending Complaints 
2010-50 
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2010-144 
2010-145 
2010-147 
2010-148 
2010-152 
2010-164 

e. Renewal Applications 
f. Applications 


